Introduction

I. Basic Concepts

1.
2.
3.
4,

Culture
Language
Literature

Ideology

II. Cultural Theory

1.

-
b

©eNOO R wN

Base and Superstructure

Determination

Productive Forces

From Reflection to Mediation
Typification and Homology

Hegemony

Traditions, Institutions, and Formations
Dominant, Residual, and Emergent
Structures of Feeling

The Sociology of Culture

III. Literary Theory

©

10.

PN DR LN

The Multiplicity of Writing
Aesthetic and Other Situations
From Medium to Social Practice
Signs and Notations
Conventions

Genres

Forms

. Authors

Alignment and Commitment
Creative Practice

Booklist and Abbreviations
Index

11
21
45
55

75
83
90
95
101
108
115
121
128
136

145
151
158
165
173
180
186
192
199
206

213
218



