	Introduction	1
I.	Basic Concepts	
	1. Culture	11
	2. Language	21
	3. Literature	45
	4. Ideology	55
П.	Cultural Theory	
	1. Base and Superstructure	75
	2. Determination	83
	3. Productive Forces	90
	4. From Reflection to Mediation	95
	5. Typification and Homology	101
	6. Hegemony	108
	7. Traditions, Institutions, and Formations	115
	8. Dominant, Residual, and Emergent	121
	9. Structures of Feeling	128
	10. The Sociology of Culture	136
III.	Literary Theory	
	1. The Multiplicity of Writing	145
	2. Aesthetic and Other Situations	151
	3. From Medium to Social Practice	158
	4. Signs and Notations	165
	5. Conventions	173
	6. Genres	180
	7. Forms	186
	8. Authors	192
	9. Alignment and Commitment	199
	10. Creative Practice	206
	<b>Booklist and Abbreviations</b>	213
	Index	218